2015 ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX

From The FIA Stewards of the Meeting Document 27

To All Teams, All Officials Date 28 November 2015
Time 21:30

Title Timing Sheet

Description Official Qualifying Classification

Enclosed  ABU Doc 27 Official Qualifying Classification.pdf

Garry Connelly Steve Stringwell
Derek Warwick Khaled Bin Shaiban

The FIA Stewards of the Meeting



WORLD CHAMPIONSH/P™

=

FIA Formula Z

Qualifying Session Official Classification

W

ROLEX
Doc 27 Time 21:30

o © o N o a > w N

11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20

POS NO

44

11

77
27
19
26
55
33
22
13
12

14

28
98

NAME

ROSBERG
HAMILTON
RAIKKONEN
PEREZ
RICCIARDO
BOTTAS
HULKENBERG
MASSA
KVYAT
SAINZ

. VERSTAPPEN
BUTTON
MALDONADO
NASR
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GROSJEAN
S. VETTEL

F. ALONSO
M. ERICSSON
W. STEVENS
R. MERHI

N. ROSBERG

N. ROSBERG

ENTRANT

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:41.111

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:40.974

Scuderia Ferrari

Sahara Force India F1 Team

Infiniti Red Bull Racing

Williams Racing

Sahara Force India F1 Team

Williams Racing

Infiniti Red Bull Racing
Scuderia Toro Rosso
Scuderia Toro Rosso
McLaren Honda

Lotus F1 Team
Sauber F1 Team
Lotus F1 Team
Scuderia Ferrari
McLaren Honda

Sauber F1 Team

Manor Marussia F1 Team

Manor Marussia F1 Team

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:40.237

Q1 LAPS PERCENT TIME OF DAY Q2 LAPS TIME OF DAY Q3 LAPS TIME OF DAY

3 100.135 17:04:55  1:40.979 3 17:29:46 1:40.237 6 18:01:08

3 100.000 17:04:38  1:40.758 3 17:29:27 1:40.614 6 18:00:33
1:42.500 5 101.511 17:10:45 1:41.612 3 17:36:07 1:41.051 6 18:00:47
1:41.983 6 100.999 17:15:17 1:41.560 6 17:41:03 1:41.184 6 17:51:46
1:42.275 8 101.288 17:15:07 1:41.830 3 17:30:23 1:41.444 6 17:59:59
1:42.608 7 101.618 17:17:24  1:41.868 6 17:38:34 1:41.656 6 18:00:26
1:41.996 6 101.012 17:14:30  1:41.925 3 17:30:17 1:41.686 6 18:00:53
1:42.303 8 101.316 17:15:53  1:42.349 6 17:38:59 1:41.759 6 18:00:59
1:42.540 10 101.550 17:15:21 1:42.328 6 17:32:25 1:41.933 6 18:00:09
1:42911 8 101.918 17:15:02  1:42.482 6 17:40:25 1:42.708 3 18:01:23
1:42.889 8 101.896 17:15:12  1:42.521 6 17:40:45
1:42.570 6 101.580 17:18:29  1:42.668 6 17:40:36
1:42.929 7 101.936 17:07:21  1:42.807 6 17:40:57
1:42.896 8 101.903 17:18:38  1:43.614 6 17:40:49
1:42.585 8 101.595 17:18:55 DNF 3
1:42.941 7 101.948 17:11:20
1:43.187 5 102.191 17:07:19
1:43.838 7 102.836 17:03:52
1:46.297 7 105.271 17:18:26
1:47.434 8 106.397 17:19:22

POLE POSITION LAP
199.471 KPH
FASTEST LAP OVERALL
199.471 KPH

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:40.237

Garry Connelly

Derek Warwick

FIA Stewards of the Meeting

Timekeeper: <>

Steve Stringwell

Khaled Bin Shaiban

2015 FORMULA 1 ETIHAD AIRWAYS ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX - Yas Marina
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